
MINI DISCS FULL KIT
FOR COMPRESSED AIR MACHINESKIT

SAFECUT and ZIP HP
Unequalled cutting tools, very thin, able to perform precision cuts in any position.
Unbelievable durability and performances.
 
TURBOTWISTER
We are the only manufacturers in the world of this semi-flexible grinding wheel. Extremely versatile and 
effective, aggressive also on aluminium and fiberglass. Suitable for scraping, fast grinding and at the same 
time excellent finishing. It adapts very well to concave surfaces, inside turbine blades etc...

FLAP DISCS
To be used in light grinding and finishing operations. Excellent for finishing welds in corners.

FIBER DISCS
Available in various grain sizes, for light removal and finishing operations at any level.

SCOTCH-BRITE
Suitable for paint stripping, light grinding and polishing. Grit sizes suitable for any finishing grade.

BLACK CLEANER
Soft disk, made of a nylon yarn weave with abrasive granules.
Extremely versatile tool, able to remove paint, scrape, remove metal, wood, aluminium, etc. and to bring the 
worked piece to a medium-high finishing degree.

A complete range of mini-discs (Ø 50 to 75mm) for cutting, grinding and finishing of:
IRON, STAINLESS STEEL, CAST IRON, NON-FERROUS METALS (ALUMINIUM, BRONZE, COPPER) FIBER-
GLASS, WOOD, CERAMIC, STONE AND MARBLE.
Ideal for cutting, grinding and polishing in tight spaces and on complex parts. Especially suitable for high precision
works thanks to its extreme handling and practicality of use. Maximum safety!
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ASSEMBLING/BORE ART.
CODE

PNEUMATIC ANGLE GRINDER Ø75 mm
SAFETY GUARD FOR  PNEUMATIC GRINDER Ø 75 mm
PIVOT FOR BORE 9,53 mm
PIVOT FOR BORE 9,53 mm
PIVOT FOR BACKING PAD ASSEMBLING
BACKING PAD Ø50 mm
BACKING PAD Ø75 mm
WRENCH - 17 mm
SOCKET WRENCH - 13 mm
WRENCH FOR PIVOT 1/4 WHITWORTH - 11 mm
GRINDING WHEEL  TURBOTWISTER Ø75 mm GRIT 36
GRINDING WHEEL  TURBOTWISTER Ø75 mm GRIT 60
DC THIN CUTTING DISC SAFECUT HP (75x1,0x9,53) A60S
DC THIN CUTTING DISC SAFECUT HP (75x1,0x9,53) A60SX
FLAT THIN CUTTING DISC ZIP HP (75x1,3x9,53) A60SX
FLAT THIN CUTTING DISC ZIP HP (75x1,0x9,53) A60SX
REINFORCED FLAT CUTTING DISC (75x4,0x9,53) A-QX
FLAT CUTTING DISC ZIP HP TYPE (50x1,0x9,53) A60S
FLAT CUTTING DISC ZIP HP TYPE (50x1,0x9,53) A60SX
REINFORCED FLAT  WHEEL (50x4,0x9,53) A-QX
FLAP DISC Ø50 mm Z 40
FLAP DISC Ø50 mm Z 80
FLAP DISC Ø75 mm Z 40
FLAP DISC Ø75 mm Z 80
TNT DISC Ø50 mm MEDIUM (RED)
TNT  DISC Ø50 mm VERY FINE (GREY)
TNT  DISC Ø75 mm MEDIUM (RED)
TNT  DISC Ø75 mm VERY FINE (GREY)
TNT  DISC BLACK CLEANER Ø50 mm – THICK. 14 mm
TNT  DISC BLACK CLEANER Ø75 mm – THICK. 14 mm
ABRASIVE CLOTH DISC Ø50 mm GR. 60 AO (GREY)
ABRASIVE CLOTH DISC Ø50 mm GR. 120 AO (RED)
ABRASIVE CLOTH DISC Ø 75 mm GR. 60 AO (GREY)
ABRASIVE CLOTH DISC Ø 75 mm GR. 120 AO (RED)

G5001
G5003
G5004
G5005
G5006
G5008
G5009
G5011
G5013
G5015
G0825
G0835
G1537
G1547
G1622 •
G1622-1
G1812 9,5
G1621-1
G1621-2
G1811 9,5
G2954 •
G2958 •
G2974
G2978
G5212 •
G5214 •
G5312 •
G5314 •
G5650 •
G5675 •
G5812 •
G5815 •
G5912 •
G5915 •

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
    -
50pcs
50pcs
50pcs
50pcs
100pcs
100pcs
100pcs
100pcs
100pcs
100pcs
10pcs
10pcs
10pcs
10pcs
25pcs
25pcs
25pcs
25pcs
25pcs
25pcs 
50pcs
50pcs
50pcs
50pcs

DESCRIPTION

PIVOT 1/4 WHITW.
                  -
1/4 WHITW. FEMALE
1/4 WHITW. FEMALE
1/4 WHITW. MALE
1/4 WHITW. FEMALE
5/16” MALE
5/16” FEMALE
ROLON FEMALE
5/16” FEMALE
ROLON FEMALE
                 -

                 -

    INCLUDED
BORE 9,53 mm
BORE 9,53 mm
BORE 9,53 mm
BORE 9,53 mm
BORE 9,53 mm
BORE 9,53 mm
BORE 9,53 mm
BORE 9,53 mm
BORE 9,53 mm
BORE 9,53 mm
ROLON
ROLON
ROLON
ROLON
ROLON
ROLON
ROLON
ROLON
ROLON
ROLON
ROLON
ROLON
ROLON
ROLON

TurboTwister: 
Ø75 mm, GRIT 36

Thin cutting disc Safecut DC: 
75x1,0x9,53 A60SX

Thin cutting disc ZIP HP: 
75x1,0x9,53 A60SX

Flap disc: 
Ø75 mm, GRIT 40


