KIT

MINI DISCS FULL KIT FOR COMPRESSED AIR MACHINES



A complete range of mini-discs (Ø 50 to 75mm) for cutting, grinding and finishing of:

IRON, STAINLESS STEEL, CAST IRON, NON-FERROUS METALS (ALUMINIUM, BRONZE, COPPER) FIBER-GLASS, WOOD, CERAMIC, STONE AND MARBLE.

Ideal for cutting, grinding and polishing in tight spaces and on complex parts. Especially suitable for high precision works thanks to its extreme handling and practicality of use. Maximum safety!



SAFECUT and ZIP HP

Unequalled cutting tools, very thin, able to perform precision cuts in any position. Unbelievable durability and performances.

We are the only manufacturers in the world of this semi-flexible grinding wheel. Extremely versatile and effective, aggressive also on aluminium and fiberglass. Suitable for scraping, fast grinding and at the same time excellent finishing. It adapts very well to concave surfaces, inside turbine blades etc...

FLAP DISCSTo be used in light grinding and finishing operations. Excellent for finishing welds in corners.

Available in various grain sizes, for light removal and finishing operations at any level.

Suitable for paint stripping, light grinding and polishing. Grit sizes suitable for any finishing grade.

BLACK CLEANER
Soft disk, made of a nylon yarn weave with abrasive granules.

Extremely versatile tool, able to remove paint, scrape, remove metal, wood, aluminium, etc. and to bring the worked piece to a medium-high finishing degree.

DESCRIPTION	ASSEMBLING/BORE	ART. CODE	F
PNEUMATIC ANGLE GRINDER Ø75 mm	PIVOT 1/4 WHITW.	G5001	1рс
SAFETY GUARD FOR PNEUMATIC GRINDER Ø 75 mm	-	G5003	1рс
PIVOT FOR BORE 9,53 mm	1/4 WHITW. FEMALE 1/4 WHITW. FEMALE	G5004	1рс
PIVOT FOR BORE 9,53 mm	1/4 WHITW. MALE	G5005	1рс
PIVOT FOR BACKING PAD ASSEMBLING	1/4 WHITW. FEMALE 5/16" MALE	G5006	1рс
BACKING PAD Ø50 mm	5/16" FEMALE ROLON FEMALE	G5008	1рс
BACKING PAD Ø75 mm	5/16" FEMALE ROLON FEMALE	G5009	1рс
WRENCH - 17 mm	-	G5011	1рс
SOCKET WRENCH - 13 mm	-	G5013	1рс
WRENCH FOR PIVOT 1/4 WHITWORTH - 11 mm	INCLUDED	G5015	-
GRINDING WHEEL TURBOTWISTER Ø75 mm GRIT 36	BORE 9,53 mm	G0825	50pcs
GRINDING WHEEL TURBOTWISTER Ø75 mm GRIT 60	BORE 9,53 mm	G0835	50pcs
DC THIN CUTTING DISC SAFECUT HP (75x1,0x9,53) A60S	BORE 9,53 mm	G1537	50pcs
DC THIN CUTTING DISC SAFECUT HP (75x1,0x9,53) A60SX	BORE 9,53 mm	G1547	50pcs
FLAT THIN CUTTING DISC ZIP HP (75x1,3x9,53) A60SX	BORE 9,53 mm	G1622 •	100pcs
FLAT THIN CUTTING DISC ZIP HP (75x1,0x9,53) A60SX	BORE 9,53 mm	G1622-1	100pcs
REINFORCED FLAT CUTTING DISC (75x4,0x9,53) A-QX	BORE 9,53 mm	G1812 9,5	100pcs
FLAT CUTTING DISC ZIP HP TYPE (50x1,0x9,53) A60S	BORE 9,53 mm	G1621-1	100pcs
FLAT CUTTING DISC ZIP HP TYPE (50x1,0x9,53) A60SX	BORE 9,53 mm	G1621-2	100pcs
REINFORCED FLAT WHEEL (50x4,0x9,53) A-QX	BORE 9,53 mm	G1811 9,5	100pcs
FLAP DISC Ø50 mm Z 40	ROLON	G2954 •	10pcs
FLAP DISC Ø50 mm Z 80	ROLON	G2958 •	10pcs
FLAP DISC Ø75 mm Z 40	ROLON	G2974	10pcs
FLAP DISC Ø75 mm Z 80	ROLON	G2978	10pcs
TNT DISC Ø50 mm MEDIUM (RED)	ROLON	G5212 •	25pcs
TNT DISC Ø50 mm VERY FINE (GREY)	ROLON	G5214 •	25pcs
TNT DISC Ø75 mm MEDIUM (RED)	ROLON	G5312 •	25pcs
TNT DISC Ø75 mm VERY FINE (GREY)	ROLON	G5314 •	25pcs
TNT DISC BLACK CLEANER Ø50 mm - THICK. 14 mm	ROLON	G5650 •	25pcs
TNT DISC BLACK CLEANER Ø75 mm - THICK. 14 mm	ROLON	G5675 •	25pcs
ABRASIVE CLOTH DISC Ø50 mm GR. 60 AO (GREY)	ROLON	G5812 •	50pcs
ABRASIVE CLOTH DISC Ø50 mm GR. 120 AO (RED)	ROLON	G5815 •	50pcs
ABRASIVE CLOTH DISC Ø 75 mm GR. 60 AO (GREY)	ROLON	G5912 •	50pcs
ABRASIVE CLOTH DISC Ø 75 mm GR. 120 AO (RED)	ROLON	G5915 •	50pcs



Thin cutting disc Safecut DC: 75x1,0x9,53 A60SX



Thin cutting disc ZIP HP: 75x1,0x9,53 A60SX



TurboTwister: Ø75 mm, GRIT 36



Flap disc: Ø75 mm, GRIT 40





